ED-EHD
CH
AR
AC
TE
RI
ST
IC

/E
/B
How to order
L17ED: standard density series
L17EHD: high densty series
Termination:
0 : Solder cup
1 : Straight PCB without
 stand-off or boarlocks
2 : Straight PCB with stand-off
 and boarlocks
3 : Right angle PCB without
 brackets or boarlocks
4 : Right angle PCB with
 brackets and boarlocks
contact plating:
0 : gold flash
1 : 0.38µm gold (15µ”)
2 : 0.76µm gold (30µ”)
Number of contacts
Standard density: 9, 15, 25
High density: 15, 26, 44
Contact type:
P : Pin
S : Socket
...... ......L17 ED
For special request, please consult factory
 NO Description Material Qty
    2                  Housing Black thermoplastic UL 94-VO     1
    1                   Front shell Steel tin plated 1
 3 Ring Silicone 1
 4 #4-40 Front screw lock Brass tin plated 2
 5 #4-40 Front screw lock Brass tin plated 2
2
1